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KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA 
2024 – 2025 CALENDAR 

 
 
FALL SEMESTER 2024 
Residence Hall Occupancy for Returning Students ................................................. Thurs., Aug. 22, Fri., Aug. 23, 
                                                                                                                                    Sun., Aug. 25 
Faculty Meeting ........................................................................................................ Friday, Aug. 23 
Residence Hall Occupancy Begins (New Students)  ................................................ Saturday, Aug. 24 
Classes Start ............................................................................................................. Monday, Aug. 26 
All Students Late Registration and Drop/Add Period .............................................. Mon., Aug. 26 – Tues, Sept. 3 
Withdraw “W” Period .............................................................................................. Wed., Sep. 4 – Fri., Nov. 15 
Labor Day Holiday (No Classes) ............................................................................. Monday, Sept. 2 
Saturday Classes Start .............................................................................................. Saturday, Aug. 31 
Fall Break Day .......................................................................................................... Monday, Oct. 14 
Follow Monday Schedule ......................................................................................... Tuesday, Oct. 15 
Mid Term .................................................................................................................. Wednesday, Oct. 16 
Thanksgiving Recess ................................................................................................ Wed., Nov. 27 – Sun., Dec 1 
Last Day to Withdraw from University  ................................................................... Friday, Nov. 15 
Last Day of Regular Classes ..................................................................................... Saturday, Dec. 7 
Finals Week Begins .................................................................................................. Monday, Dec. 9 
Residence Hall Occupancy Ends .............................................................................. Friday, Dec. 13 
Final Week Ends....................................................................................................... Saturday, Dec. 14 
December Commencement ...................................................................................... Saturday, Dec. 14 
Last Day of Semester................................................................................................ Saturday, Dec. 14 
  
 
WINTER SESSION 2025 
Classes Start ............................................................................................................. Thursday, Dec. 26 
Martin Luther King Day Holiday- School Closed ................................................... Monday, Jan. 20 
Last Day of Session .................................................................................................. Friday, Jan. 24  
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KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA 
2024 – 2025 CALENDAR 

 
 
SPRING SEMESTER 2025 
Residence Hall Occupancy Begins ........................................................................... Sunday, Jan. 26 
Classes Start ............................................................................................................. Monday, Jan. 27 
All Students- Late Registration and Add/Drop Period ............................................. Mon., Jan. 27 – Mon., Feb. 3 
Saturday Classes Start ......................................................................................... Saturday, Feb. 1 
Withdraw “W” Period .......................................................................................... Tue., Feb. 2– Fri., Apr., 25 
Mid-term ................................................................................................................... Wednesday, March 12 
Spring Break ............................................................................................................. Sun., March 16 – Sun., March 23 
Last Day to Withdraw from University  ................................................................... Friday, April 25 
Last Day of Regular Classes ..................................................................................... Saturday, May 10 
Final Week Begins ................................................................................................... Monday, May 12 
Residence Hall Occupancy Ends .............................................................................. Friday, May 16 
May Commencement for Masters and Doctoral-Level Students ............................. Friday, May 16 
Final Week Ends....................................................................................................... Saturday, May 17 
May Commencement for Undergraduate Students .................................................. Saturday, May 17 
Last Day of Semester................................................................................................ Saturday, May 17 
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KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA 
2024 – 2025 CALENDAR 

 
SUMMER SESSION 2025 
 
Session I   
 
Memorial Day Holiday (No Classes)  ...................................................................... Monday, May 26 
Residence Hall Occupancy Begins  .......................................................................... TBD 
Begins ....................................................................................................................... Tuesday, May 27 
Juneteenth Holiday (No Classes)  ............................................................................. Thursday, June 19 
Ends .......................................................................................................................... Friday, June 27 
 
Session II 
Begins ....................................................................................................................... Monday, July 7 
Ends .......................................................................................................................... Thursday, Aug. 7 
 
Ten Week 
Memorial Day Holiday (No Classes)  ...................................................................... Monday, May 26 
Residence Hall Occupancy Begins  .......................................................................... TBD 
Begins ....................................................................................................................... Tuesday, May 27 
Juneteenth Holiday (No Classes)  ............................................................................. Thursday, June 19 
Ends .......................................................................................................................... Thursday, Aug. 7 
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